

AUTOMOBILE HUB ENTERPRISE

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 65096584

TO	CHINA TAIPING	DATE	: 25/8/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: GY9886L		
VEHICLE MODEL	: NISSAN NV 200		
CHASSIS NO	: VSKYBAM20Z0180786		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	SIONG / 97864483	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 674.50	\$ 674.50
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 35.20	\$ 70.40
3	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 293.60	\$ 293.60
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 591.90	\$ 591.90
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER <i>LH Deformed</i>	2	\$ 98.40	\$ 196.80
6	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00
7	FRONT GRILLE <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 344.10	\$ 344.10
8	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 59.70	\$ 59.70
9	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 122.40	\$ 122.40
10	FRONT APRON PANEL <i>crushed</i>	2	\$ 348.60	\$ 697.20
11	HEADLAMP <i>crushed</i>	2	\$ 579.20	\$ 1,158.40
12	BONNET <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 882.90	\$ 882.90
13	BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 59.10	\$ 59.10
14	BONNET HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 164.80	\$ 164.80
15	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 535.00	\$ 535.00
16	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>warpped</i>	1	\$ 688.20	\$ 688.20
17	AIR CON CONDENSER UPPER GUIDE LH <i>2 torn</i>	1	\$ 68.40	\$ 68.40
18	AIR CON CONDENSER LOWER GUIDE LH	1	\$ 75.20	\$ 75.20
19	RADIATOR <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 765.70	\$ 765.70
20	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 180.70	\$ 180.70
21	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 118.70	\$ 118.70
22	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 424.70	\$ 424.70
23	INTERCOOLER <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 1,855.60	\$ 1,855.60
24	INTERCOOLER INLET HOSE <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 172.00	\$ 172.00
25	FRONT FENDER <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 555.20	\$ 1,110.40

26	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
27	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 288.00	\$ 288.00

7293.60
6564.24

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 12,208.40
LESS 10% \$ 1,220.84
SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 10,987.56

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>per</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>per</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>per</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
6	FRONT ARPON PANEL CLIPS <i>per</i>	2 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
7	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>per</i>	1 BOT	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
TOTAL:				\$ 290.00

210

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,600.00	20	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	80	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	35	
4	TUFF COAT	\$ 450.00	60	
5	TO REMOVE CONDENSER AND TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 100.00	60	
6	TO REMOVE RADIATOR	\$ 100.00	60	
7	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00		
TOTAL:		\$ 3,460.00		

1870 1870

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 11,277.56
TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 3,460.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 14,737.56

8644.24

total: 8584.24

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

h/s: 6850 6900

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:
NO. OF DAYS:

06 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: